
EMPLOYEE ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBER LIST

OFFICERS Name Department Email Term Expires

Chair Don McLaren Police Department dmclaren@fortdodgeiowa.org 10/2020

Chair Elect Amy Presler Library apresler@fortdodge.lib.ia.us 10/2020

Secretary Dawn Siebken Clerk's Office dsiebken@fortdodgeiowa.org 10/2020

MEMBERS Name Department Email Term Expires

Terry Evans Fire - EMS tevans@fortdodgeiowa.org 10/2020

Brian Long Public Works blong@fortdodgeiowa.org 10/2020

Dave Odor Engineering dodor@fortdodgeiowa.org 10/2020

Tyler Schadegg Information Technology tschadegg@fortdodgeiowa.org 10/2020

Sarah Schumack Airport sschumack@fortdodgeiowa.org 10/2020

OPEN

LIASON Name Department Email

Amanda Holmes Human Resources aholmes@fortdodgeiowa.org

MEMBERS Name Department Email

Terry Evans Fire - EMS tevans@fortdodgeiowa.org

Tyler Schadegg Information Technology tschadegg@fortdodgeiowa.org

Sarah Schumack Airport sschumack@fortdodgeiowa.org

Dawn Siebken Clerk's Office dsiebken@fortdodgeiowa.org

EMPLOYEE ADVISORY COMMITTEE MDI SUBCOMMITTEE
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